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Bus 2813 Casal Novo - Lisboa (C. Militar) Go to website

Direction
Colégio Militar (Metro) P2 — R Brasil (Escola)

27 stops

Open route schedule

Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Hosp Luz

Estação Pontinha

Pontinha (Metro) P7

R Regimento Engenharia 1

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

R M João Luís Moura (X) R P Alv Cabral

R Major João Luís Moura (Campo Futebol)

R Major João Luís Moura 224

R Major João Luís Moura 12

R Major João Luís Moura (P Combustível)

R Major João Luís Moura 500

R José Ant Carvalho 5 A (Famões)

R José Ant Carvalho (Farmácia)

Av Ary Santos (Dep Água)

Av Ary Santos (X) R Eça Queiroz

Av Ary Santos 36 B (Casal Silveira)

Av João Ant Carvalho (X) R S Sebastião

R Padre Cruz (X) R Miraflores

R Figueira (Casal Bispo)

Route schedule
Colégio Militar (Metro) P2 — R Brasil (Escola)

Monday 05:45

Tuesday 05:45

Wednesday 05:45

Thursday 05:45

Friday 05:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2813-3890810316-788989232
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R Casal Abadeço 336 (X) R L Alves

R Casal Abadeço 739 (Casal Novo)

R Casal Abadeço 1063 (Parque)

R Brasil (Casal Novo)

R Mirante (X) R Alexandre Herculano

R Brasil (Escola)



Direction
Caneças (Qtª São Carlos) — Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

30 stops

Open route schedule

Caneças (Qtª São Carlos)

Rua Armindo Simões Ferrão (X) Rua Ribeiras

R Mirante (X) R Alexandre Herculano

R Brasil (Escola)

R Brasil (Casal Novo)

R Casal Abadeço 1063 (Parque)

R Casal Abadeço 739 (Casal Novo)

R Casal Abadeço 336 (X) R L Alves

R Figueira (Casal Bispo)

R Padre Cruz (X) R Miraflores

Av João Ant Carvalho (X) R S Sebastião

Av Ary Santos 36 B (Casal Silveira)

Av Ary Santos (X) R Eça Queiroz

Av Ary Santos (Dep Água)

R José Ant Carvalho (Farmácia)

R José Ant Carvalho 5 A (Famões)

Av Fonte Luminosa (Rotunda)

R Major João Luís Moura 156

R Major João Luís Moura (P Combustível)

R Major João Luís Moura 12

R Major João Luís Moura 224

R Major João Luís Moura (Campo Futebol)

R Major João Luís Moura

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

Route schedule
Caneças (Qtª São Carlos) — Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Monday 05:15-05:10

Tuesday 05:15-05:50

Wednesday 05:15-05:10

Thursday 05:15-05:50

Friday 05:15-05:10

Saturday 05:50

Sunday 05:50

Route info

Direction: Caneças (Qtª São Carlos)

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2813-3890810316-788989232


R Sto André (Pontinha)

Pontinha (Metro) P14

Estação Pontinha

Carnide (Metro)

Colégio Militar (Metro) P2



Direction
Colégio Militar (Metro) P2 — Pça Dr Manuel de Arriaga 18

27 stops

Open route schedule

Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Hosp Luz

Estação Pontinha

Pontinha (Metro) P7

R Regimento Engenharia 1

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

R M João Luís Moura (X) R P Alv Cabral

R Major João Luís Moura (Campo Futebol)

R Major João Luís Moura 224

R Major João Luís Moura 12

R Major João Luís Moura (P Combustível)

R Major João Luís Moura 500

R José Ant Carvalho 5 A (Famões)

R José Ant Carvalho (Farmácia)

Av Ary Santos (Dep Água)

Av Ary Santos (X) R Eça Queiroz

Av Ary Santos 36 B (Casal Silveira)

Av João Ant Carvalho (Escola)

R Padre Cruz (X) R Miraflores

R Figueira (Casal Bispo)

R Casal Abadeço 336 (X) R L Alves

R Casal Abadeço 739 (Casal Novo)

R Casal Abadeço 1063 (Parque)

R Fontaínha Pias 22 (Casal Novo)

Route schedule
Colégio Militar (Metro) P2 — Pça Dr Manuel de Arriaga 18

Monday 05:40

Tuesday 05:40-06:25

Wednesday 05:40

Thursday 05:40-06:25

Friday 05:40

Saturday 06:25

Sunday 06:25

Route info

Direction: Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2813-3890810316-788989232


R Armindo Simões Serrão (Mercado)

Pça Dr Manuel de Arriaga 18

2813 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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